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Images Scoring 2 or Better or with Award  
6474 Chesil Beach 20   

Ray Duckworth  

4427 Paper 19   
Paul Topham  

3393 Early Morning Run 18   
Brian Sankey  

3697 The Scallop 18   
Wendy Williams  

2500 Fishing Platform 17   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

6187 Minimal Impact 17   
Denise Compton  

9306 Young of Nantwich 17   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

2818 Door Handles 17   
Paul Topham  

3091 High Flyer 17   
Bryan Averill  

6038 Pebble Beach 16   
Aneta Talbot  

2248 The Tree 16   
Ray Duckworth  

1047 Fern 16   
Alma Sankey  

821 Silberhorne 12,100 ft 16   
David Foster  

5327 Eye eye 16   
David Hoyle  

8193 Misty Morning 16   
Brian Sankey  

8846 Out in the Rain 16   
David Luker  

8989 Lleyn Peninsular Sunset 16   
Alison Wood  

7883 Ebb Tide 16   
Alma Sankey  

561 Posts out to Sea 16   
Suzanne Mercer  

3226 Cork and Crane 15   
Frank Cooke  

4189 We will remember 15   
Ian Smith  

5572 Love and Marriage 15   
Wendy Williams  

9804 Minimum exposure 15   
John Dodd  

9703 Solo into The Red Mist 15   
Pete Allcock  

7415 Door Bell - Burano 15   
Bryan Averill  

4668 Bubble 15   
Alison Wood  



Ncc 2018-19 Club DPI No.3 Minimalist Results  
Held on 11 December 2018 at Nantwich  
Judge: Neil Hulme  

DiCentra 4.12.294.0 Page 2  

291 Love You To The Moon and Back 15   
Andrea Davies  

7050 Sundew 15   
Rex Kingsley  

9098 Drifting 14   
Ian Smith  

1764 Red Sail 14   
Denise Compton  

1391 Last leaf of Autumn 14   
Rex Kingsley  

3984 Hanging by a Thread 14   
Nick Hutt  

4884 Bubble Blowing 14   
Andrea Davies  

5870 Apparently alone 14   
David Westhead  

6784 Minimal interest for 3hrs 24min 14   
David Hoyle  

7682 Sailing in the sky 14   
Frank Cooke  

8467 Violet Door 14   
David Foster  

8572 Which Way Now 14   
Pete Allcock  

9416 Serenity 14   
Nick Hutt  

8082 A walk on the beach 14   
Martin Watson  

7252 Sailing 14   
John Kay  

5135 Erected in 1779 14   
David Westhead  

1874 Quiet Time 14   
Aneta Talbot  

2080 Farm house in the fog 14   
John Dodd  

2688 7 Benches 14   
Suzanne Mercer  

1229 Quality Shoe 14   
David Luker  

1542 Running Solo 14   
John Kay  
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Entrant Scores  

Alison Wood Total: 31    

8989 Lleyn Peninsular Sunset 16   

4668 Bubble 15   

Alma Sankey Total: 32    

1047 Fern 16   

7883 Ebb Tide 16   

Andrea Davies Total: 29    

291 Love You To The Moon and Back 15   

4884 Bubble Blowing 14   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 34    

2500 Fishing Platform 17   

9306 Young of Nantwich 17   

Aneta Talbot Total: 30    

6038 Pebble Beach 16   

1874 Quiet Time 14   

Brian Sankey Total: 34    

3393 Early Morning Run 18   

8193 Misty Morning 16   

Bryan Averill Total: 32    

3091 High Flyer 17   

7415 Door Bell - Burano 15   

David Foster Total: 30    

821 Silberhorne 12,100 ft 16   

8467 Violet Door 14   

David Hoyle Total: 30    

5327 Eye eye 16   

6784 Minimal interest for 3hrs 24min 14   

David Luker Total: 30    

8846 Out in the Rain 16   

1229 Quality Shoe 14   

David Westhead Total: 28    

5135 Erected in 1779 14   

5870 Apparently alone 14   

Denise Compton Total: 31    

6187 Minimal Impact 17   

1764 Red Sail 14   

Frank Cooke Total: 29    

3226 Cork and Crane 15   

7682 Sailing in the sky 14   

Ian Smith Total: 29    

4189 We will remember 15   

9098 Drifting 14   

John Dodd Total: 29    

9804 Minimum exposure 15   

2080 Farm house in the fog 14   

John Kay Total: 28    

1542 Running Solo 14   
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7252 Sailing 14   

Martin Watson Total: 14    

8082 A walk on the beach 14   

Nick Hutt Total: 28    

3984 Hanging by a Thread 14   

9416 Serenity 14   

Paul Topham Total: 36    

4427 Paper 19   

2818 Door Handles 17   

Pete Allcock Total: 29    

9703 Solo into The Red Mist 15   

8572 Which Way Now 14   

Ray Duckworth Total: 36    

6474 Chesil Beach 20   

2248 The Tree 16   

Rex Kingsley Total: 29    

7050 Sundew 15   

1391 Last leaf of Autumn 14   

Suzanne Mercer Total: 30    

561 Posts out to Sea 16   

2688 7 Benches 14   

Wendy Williams Total: 33    

3697 The Scallop 18   

5572 Love and Marriage 15   

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 24  

No. of Entries: 47  
  

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 20: 1 (2%) 1 (2%)  

 19: 1 (2%) 2 (4%)  

 18: 2 (4%) 4 (9%)  

 17: 5 (11%) 9 (19%)  

 16: 10 (21%) 19 (40%)  

 15: 9 (19%) 28 (60%)  

 14: 19 (40%) 47 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 15.34  

 Total Marks: 721.0  

 Held back: 6 (13%)  

 Held images: #2818, #3393, #3697, #4427, #6187, #6474  
  


